
A GRADE (5 CHUKKAS) 

     The Table Club      Mercer & Hobbs                      

1 James Burkitt  0      1   Mat Tilley  -1 

2 Angus Gilmore  2  2   Tim Boyd   1 

3 Ric McCarthy   3  3   Nick Keyte  3   

4 A Rowland Jones  3  4   Tom Hunt  7 

Team handicap   8  Team Handicap  10 

 

     Gundalong     Jemalong / Arunga 

1  Bobby Miller  1  1   Mark Tolhurst  0  

2 Angus Campbell  2  2   Michael Maritz  1 

3 James Lester   3  3   Adam Tolhurst  4 

4 Angus Graham  2  4   Andrew Williams 4 

Team handicap   8  Team handicap  9 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



B GRADE (4 CHUKKAS) 

     Millamolong      Garangula    

1 Eugene Maris  0  1   Hamish Dowling -1 

2 Clementine Mann  0  2   Witney Warren  0 

3 Sam Gairdner  4  3   Angus Gilmore  2 

4 Andrew Ashton  1    4   A Rowland Jones 3 

Team handicap   5                Team handicap  4 

 

     AYC      Jemalong 

1 Will Fung   -1  1   Luke Gleeson  -2 

2 Nick Keyte   3  2   Ang Roon Kai  1 

3 Ric McCarthy   3  3   Michael Maritz  1 

4 Arthur Yenken  -1  4   Andrew Williams 4 

Team handicap   4  Team handicap  4 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



C GRADE (4 CHUKKAS) 

Southern Highlands     Organic Chicks    

1 Paul Manka   -1  1  Anna Dowling  -2 

2 Ferdi Furch   0  2   Sonya Dowling  0 

3 Adam Meally  2  3   Ang Roon Kai  1 

4 Lance Sheppard  0  4   Alex Rowland Jones 3 

Team handicap   1  Team handicap  2 

 

     One Build     Elysian Cosmetics 

1 Dylan Jones   -2  1   Max Nell   -2 

2 Luke Rowley   -1  2   William Fung  -1 

3 Marty Ingham  3  3   Sam Gairdner  4 

4 Ben Canhefixit  0  4   Clementine Mann 0  

Team handicap  0  Team handicap   1 

 

 

 

              

 

 

 

 

 

 



D GRADE (4 CHUKKAS) 

Goulburn      Jemalong    

1 Adam Sims   -1  1  Mike De Mestre  -1 

2 Monti Campbell  -1  2   Indi Bennetto  0 

3 Angus Campbell  2  3   Michael Maritz  1 

4 Graham Osborne  0  4   Charlie Angel  -1 

Team handicap   0  Team handicap  1 

 

     McKinnon     Millamolong ANL 

1 Dick Rogers   -1  1   Ian Webber  -1 

2 Olivia Patterson  -2  2   Anthony Old  -1 

3 Ric McCarthy  3  3   Cooch Lynch  2 

4 Lachie McGuiness  0  4   Sinclair Stratton  -2 

Team handicap  0  Team handicap   -2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Eastern Field   

B Grade 

8.30am   Jemalong  v   Garangula 

Umpires  Andrew Ashton  Nick Keyte  

Goals  Arthur Yenken  Clementine Mann 

Centre Table / 3rd man   Eugene Maris 

 

9.30am  Millamolong  v  AYC 

Umpires  Andrew Williams  Witney Warren 

Goals  Luke Gleeson  Hamish Dowling 

Centre Table / 3rd man   Alex Rowland Jones 

 

D Grade 

10.30am  Goulburn  v  Jemalong 

Umpires  Cooch Lynch  Lachie McGuiness 

Goals  Ferdi Furch  Luke Rowley 

Centre Table / 3rd man   Lance Sheppard 

 

C Grade 

11.30  Sth Highlands  v   Elysian Cosmetics 

Umpires  Marty Ingham  Sonya Dowling 

Goals  Dick Rogers  Ian Webber 

Centre Table / 3rd man   Monti Campbell 

 

 



Eastern Field   

C grade 

1.00pm  Organic Chicks  v  One Build 

Umpires  Sam Gairdner  Graham Osborne 

Goals  Adam Sims  Max Nell 

Centre Table / 3rd man   Adam Meally 

 

D Grade 

2.30pm  Millamolong   v   McKinnon 

Umpires  Angus Gilmore  Monti Campbell 

Goals  Dylan Johns  Paul Manka 

Centre Table / 3rd man   Charlie Angel 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Western field 

A Grade 

11.00am  Jemalong  v  The Table Club 

Umpires  Tom Hunt  Angus Graham 

Goals  Mat Tilley  Bobby Miller 

Centre Table / 3rd man   Nick Keyte 

 

1.00pm  Gundalong  v  Mercer & Hobbs 

Umpires  Adam Tolhurst  Ric McCarthy 

Goals  Archie Dowling  James Burkitt 

Centre Table / 3rd man   Mark Tolhurst 

 

3.00pm  Junior Challenge 

Run by  Muzza   Ang Roon Kai 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


